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Campionato Regionale Motocross 2021

ALPRINT

Le idee. La qualita. La stampa.
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MX1 MX2 Vet SuperVet - Gara 1

magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota Classe
4 3 SMERALDO Andrea S. Over
17 9 VAGADORE Mauro Over
19 10  GENTA Enrico Over
28 13 BISIO Riccardo Over
75 4  PICCO Marco Over
81 16 BAZURRO Claudio Over
92 8  FILIPELLO Claudio Over
162 12 SAVOI Gianluca Over
165 15  MAGNINO Roberto Over
170 14  DE LORENZO Dario Over
207 5 MAZZURRI Moreno Over
214 1  DAZIANO Alessio Over
300 6 MARRA Luca S. Over
333 7  CIOCCA Andrea Over
423 19  PAOLILLO Cristian Over
447 17  CORSINI Andrea Over
500 18  MARCHISIO Massimo Over
773 2 ARIMATEA Luca Over
841 11  NAVE Franco Over
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Elenco partenti (19)

Categoria
Sup MX1
Sup MX1
Sup MX1
Sup MX2
Vet MX1
Sup MX2
Sup MX2
Sup MX2
Sup MX1
Sup MX1
Sup MX2
Vet MX1
Vet MX1
Vet MX1
Vet MX2
Sup MX2
Sup MX1
Vet MX1
Vet MX2

Team - Motoclub

La Guardia A.S.D.

Dirty Bike

Moto Club Fuoringiro Savona

Don Bosco Arenzano

Fossano

Alta Val Trebbia

Trofarello Associazione Sportiva Dilettantist
Gattinara

Camb Racing Team

Ceva

Unione Sportiva Armeniese

Fossano

Camb Racing Team

Granozzo Con Monticello

Valle Di Susa

Trofarello Associazione Sportiva Dilettantist
Pinerolo Quadrifoglio

Made Of

Racetrack Carmagnola Associazione Sportiva Di

Esposto ore : 10:43
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Malpensa, domenica 03 ottobre 2021

Moto

Honda
Honda
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
Honda
KTM
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Suzuki
KTM

Gas Gas

Yamaha

AIMerio

Transp .
26016
26038
26019
26026
26042
26027
25957
25978
26002
26029
26006
26037
26020
26005
25966
25958
26034
26040
26028
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